
Saturday February 25NEW PLYMOUTH
1370 ke. 219 m.

6.30 p.m. Children’s session
7.16 Favourite Fairy Tales
7.30 Sports Results
Q8. Concert Session
8.30 "Disraeli"9.2 Station Announcements
9. 6 BBC Feature
9.30 Requests and Light Recordings
10. 0 Close down

PXLA 1200 te 2800
:

Breakfast session7. Oa
9. 0 Session
9.15 The Inkspots
9.30 Show Business
9.45 Home Decorating session0. 0 Close down
30 p.m. Horace Heldt and his Orchestra45 ‘The Sparrows of London"
0 Piano Playtime
15 Peter Dawson Presents
30 Programme Reylew
Pa
ah Results
At Short Notice

8. The Unitones
8.1 London Studio Melodies

(BBC Programme)
8.45 Joe on the Trail
ee Romance in Rhythm: Dance Music
10
10

1
6.
6.
7.
7.1
7.

. Recent ReleasesSoft Lights and Sweet MusicO90 Close down

XIN 1340 kc. 224m.
7. O p.m. Listeners’ Own Session7.20 Local Sports Results7.30 Listeners’ Own Session (continued)8. 4 "Variety Bandbox"

(BBC_ Programme)
8.34 Classical Music
Chicago Symphony OrchestraConcert Waltz No. 2 in F ‘@lazounoyRichard Tauber (tenor)
When Love Has Gone FranzWitold. Malcuzynski (piano)Waltz in C Sharp Minor ChopinJeannette MacDonald (soprano)bo Not Go, My Love HagemanLondon Symphony OrchestraPolka and Fugue (Schwanda)

Weinberge10. 0 Close down ere

33 Y 690 kc. 434m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9. 4 Variety Bandbox

(BBC Programme)9.32 Viva America
(Voice of America Programme)

9.40 In Holiday Mood
a Famous Women: Empress Theodora10,
10. Devotional Service
bs at New Mayfair Orchestra1
11
2.

. 0 et Petri (piano)15 Modern Melodies
0 1950 N.Z. Brass Band Contest:Commentaries throughout the afternoon
on. Military Display and Quickstep March
*ontbest(From Addington Trotting Grounds)1.30 p.m. Sports Summary2.0 Light Orchestras,’ Instrumentalists
and Popular Vocalists
4.30 Sports Summary5. 0 Children’s Hour:. Coral Island, andthe Magic Key
5.45 Light Orchestral Music6. 0 1950 N.Z. Brass Band Contest:Winners C Grade Hymn and Test Sel-ection and Duets
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME3YA Studio Orchestra conducted by WilHutchens’
Music by Haydn Wood;
King Orry Rhapsody
VALERIE PEPPLER (soprano)Bird of Love Divine
Orchestra:
Village "Wedding (Three Famous Pic-
tures)
Valerie Peppler
A Brown Bird Singing
Orchestra:
The Doctor and The. Laughing Cava-lier (Three Famous Pictures)

; (A Studio Presentation)8.0 "Spot the Lady"
8.29 Have a Go

(BBC Programme)

9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on the
| International News, bw Russell Palmer
9.30 London Studio Melodies

(BBC Programme)
O Sports Review

10.146 Modern Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
71.20 Close down

SYS ote siz
i]

12. 0 noon. Light and Bright
3.30 p.m. At the Proms
4. 0 Variety Parade
4.30 Sports Results6. 0 Tunes for the Tea Table
6. 0 concert Time Z

» Sg Light and Bright
7.30 The Melachringo OrchestraIntroduction and Song of the Orchid
Dahse bD’Extase Melachrino
First Rhapsody
Autumn Chaminade-Melachrino
7.46 Atom 1970
8. 0 Symphonic Music
Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent :Omphale’s Spinning Wheel

|Saint-Saens
8. 8 Columbia Broadcasting Sym-
phony conducted by Howard Barlow
Rustic Wedding Symphony Goldmark
8.48 The Queen’s Hall Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Henry J. Wood
Three Spanish Dances Granadosa3 Cincinatti Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Eugene Goossens ;Suite: Der RoSenkavalier R. Strauss
9.26 Light Symphcny Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Minuet’ (Fete Galante)
Two Interlinked French Folk Melodies

Smyth9.36 ° Clifford Curzon (piano) with theNational Symphony Orchestra condue-
ted by Enrique Jorda
Nights in the Garden of Spain Falla10. 0 Humour and Harmony ,10.30 Close down

KS 1160 ke. 258 m.
0am. Rousing Ramblings0 Man About Town
5 Hits and Catches
.30 Country Mail Bag
9.45 Home Decorating Session10..0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Music in the Air
6.45 When Dreams Come True ,
aS | Songs of the Islands
7.30 Programme Review and Sports Re-sults ;

7.45 On the Lighter Side
8. 0 Ring Up the Curtain: Excerptsfront "Romeo and Juliet,’ by Gounod,with Margaret Ritchie Wah

Sceaee
Frans

(tenor), the BBC Theatre
Orchestra and ‘Chorus conducted byWalter Goehr
8.45 Strange Mysteries9.4 Music in the Tanner Manner
9.35 Variety Bandbox(BBC. Production)
10. 5 Reflections
10.30 Close down .

:BV
ze
Saerweurs
920 kc. 326m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSB Session
9. 4 You Ask; We Play
12. 0 Announcements
Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. © First Sports Summary
Saturday Matinee
4.45 Second Sports Shmmary
5. 0 Children’s Session: Radio Circle
5.45 Jack Smith and the Clark Sisters6. 0 "The Treasure House of Martin
Hews"
6.15 Late Sporting Information
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 Station Announcements
Third Sports Su-:nmary :

7.30, Roland Peachy and his RoyalHawaiians
7.45 Fred Waring’and his Pennsylvanians(Voice of America Programme)
8. 0 "Front Page Lady"
8.28 Variety Bandbox(BBC Rrogramme)9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.15 Lookout: A°N.Z. Commentary on theInternational News, by Russell Palmer9.30 Saturday Sérenade10. O West Coast Bowling. Centre's An-nual Tournament: Review and results of
day’s play
10.46 Final Sports Summary10.30 Close down

& y 780 kc. 384m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast

. Session
9. 4 Tunes of the Times
9.15 Tenor Time
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Music For .All

10.20 bevotional Service
10.38 For My Lady :

11, 0 Dunedin Jockey Club’s Commen-
taries throughout the day
11.15 Songs of the Islands
12. 0 Sports Announcements
12. 5 p.m. Lunch Music1.0 Sports Announcements2.1 Saturday Matinee

|2.15 Spomts Summary
4.45 Sports Summary |

5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music :

|

6.15 Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreels7.0 Local Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"

(BBC Programme)
8. 0 They Ail Make Music: Variety
Piayers }

(A Studio Presentation)
8.30 Short Turns and Encores: Rhythin
Group, guest vocalist new to radio, Col-
lector’s Corner and Sportlight on Stars
fA Studio Presentation)8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.15 "Lookout": A N.Z. Commentary on
the International News, by Russell
Palmer ie
9.30 Olid Time Dance Music, by theRevellers Dance Band

(From the Studio) ’
10. 0 Sports Summary10.10 Old Time Dance Music
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GIVGS sole 35m.
4.0 p.m. Light Programme
5. 0 Saturday. Proms
5.45 The Allen Roth Show6. 0 On the Dance Floor
6.30 Light Orchestras and Ballads
y Oe | Topical Tunes7.30 Harmony and Humpur
8. 0 Marie Antoinette
8.15 George Wright (Hammond organ)
8.30 Crowns of England :
9. 0 Classical Music
National Symphony Orchestra conducted.Dy Anatole Fistoulari
Norma Overture Bellini
9. 4 Jeannie Tourel (mezzo-soprano)with the Metropolitan: Opera Orchestraconducted by Pietro Cimara:Rondo (*Cinderella’’) Rossini
9.13 Adolf Busch (violin) ~
Siciliano Geminiani
Suite in A Vivaldi
9.21 Paolo Silveri (baritone) and Royal|
Opera House Orchestra, Covent Garden,conducted by Hugo Rignold
Largo al Factotum (‘Barber of:Seville’) Rossini

|

9.29 ~Boston Promenade Orehestra con-
ducted, by Arthur. FielderGrand Mareh (‘Aida’) Verdi
9.30 British Chamber Music

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS

gee ADE « o4
$10. Qe
Music by Bax )

-10.30° =" f

9.15 Variety Calling

Anthony Pini (’cello) and John Ireland
(piano)
Sonata
Two Short Piano Pieces
The Undertone :

Ireland

A? , INVERCARGILL720 kc 416m.
Bredkfast Session
9. 3 Slim Dusty’s Round-up
*0. Q Devotional Service

10.15 In Quiet Mood
40.30 fhe Humphrey Bishop Show11. 0 "Beifig’ Met Together"
11.26 Piano Parade11.40 "Songs for Sale
12. 0 tunen Music2.5 p.m. *-Favourite Dance Bands: TORE
Dorsey
2.30 Racing Summary
2.35 Album of. Memories
3. & Footlight Parade j

3.35 Musie for All4.56 The Ploor Show
4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 Children’s Hour: Quiz
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.20 Race Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
» PE| Sports Results7.30 "London Dances To" Ted Heath
aud his Music ,

(BBC Programme)
8. 0 Funny Business
8.15 Ivor Moreton and Dave KayeSamba Sud

. Tin Pan Alley MedleyTico Tieo
Dizzy Fingers

8.30 "Mr. and Mrs, North’
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News ©

9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on
the International News by Russell
Palmer :

9.30 London Studio Concerts :

Boyd Neel String Orchestra 5

Concerto Grosso in D Minor Vivaldl
Air and Gigue Arne
Rondo in B. Flat ¢ Mozart
Capriol Suite Warlock

7 (BBG Programme)10.0 Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Basil Cameron
Lyric Suite Grieg
10.15 District Sports Summary
10.30 Close down

RecipesMiss A. D.RENNIE
NotedHomeScienceTeacher
Tellsyouhowtomakedelicious
cakes,etc,with

HANSELLS
Imitation
BUTTER FOOD FLAVOURING

jtslike
cookingwith
FRESHBUTTER

SEND
LIKE
THIS!
How To GET THE RECIPES Donot write but mark an envelopeButter Recipes" in top left-handcorner affix Id stamp and address t0
vourseif. Then enclose in another
envelope and address to Dept 3, Han-sell Laboratories Ltd:, Box 199, Mas-
terton: Remember! Stamp and addressthe enclosed envelope to yourself:
HANSELL LABORATORIESLtD:OpaKi ROAD,

MASTERTON
"The Essence Specialists 0f New Zealand'


